
 
 
 
 

INDEXING JIG 

PAGE 1 OF 4

Top View

Side View

2-1/4" 3/4"

28"

11-7/8"

6-1/2"

3/4"

2-1/4"

3-3/4"

3/4"

6"

1-1/4" Adjusts from 8" to 17" approx.

7-1/2"

8" 3-5/8"

1-3/16"

1"

1-3/16"

1"

7/16"

1/2"-20 x 1" Hex bolt
& flat washer

5/8" x 3-1/2" Hardened Bolt,
washer, & nut (See note below.)

Nova G3 Chuck
(#556018)

Live Center Head
(#505602)

3/8" x 3/4" Bolt, washer,
& T-nut (#514491) 2 req'd

#6 x 3/4" FH Wood screws, 6 req'd

1/2" Dia thru

5/8" Dia
thru

5"

To make a mount for the
chuck, cut the head from a 
5/8" x 3-1/2" hardened bolt,
then grind a 3/4" wide flat
1-1/2" from the threaded end.

  

1-3/4"

1/2"

T-rail (#518074), cut 23-3/4"
length in half to make two.

16 gauge steel strip
to make indicator

1-1/2" 3/4"

 



 
 

PAGE 2 OF 4

6"

1-1/2" Rad

4"

2-1/2" 3"

2-1/2" Rad

1-3/16" Wd x
7/16" Dp Dado

End View

1/16"

#6 x 3/4" RH
wood screw

& washer

1-3/4"

3/81/4"
1/2"

1/8" Dia
Thru

Indicator
  Detail

INDEXING JIG 



 
 
 

INDEXING JIG 

PAGE 3 OF 4

Indexing Disks

40 Sections 30 Sections

12°9°

5" Dia

1-1/2" Dia



 
 
 
 

INDEXING JIG 

PAGE 4 OF 4

32 Sections

Indexing Disks

48 Sections

7.50° 11.25°


